Mid-South District
Spring Pastors Conference — EAST

Music Road Inn - Conference Center, Pigeon Forge, TN

May 10-12, 2021

AGENDA

Monday, May 10

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Registration
Welcome
Opening Devotion
Rev. Ed Keinath, Director of CrossLife Ministries
“Life After COVID: How Can the Church Be Resurrected from the Dead?”
B-R-E-A-K
Sherri Huston, Alliance Defending Freedom
“Protecting Your Religious Liberty, Sexual Orientation Gender Identity
(50Gl), and Living Out Your Religious Beliefs”
Great Smokey Mountain Murder Mystery Dinner Show
2682 Teaster Lane, Pigeon Forge
Fellowship at Hotel

Tuesday, May 11

7:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Breakfast at Hotel
Matins
Rev. Ed Keinath, Director of CrossLife Ministries
“Life After COVID: How Can the Church Be Resurrected from the Dead?”
B-R-E-A-K
District Business
LUNCH
Rest & Relaxation
Dinner
Divine Service:
St. Paul Lutheran Church, Sevierville, TN
Rev. Dr. Roger Paavola - Preaching
Fellowship at Hotel

Wednesday, May 12

7:00a.m. - 8:30a.m. Breakfast at Hotel
8:30a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Matins
9:00a.m.- 11:00a.m. Rev. Ed Keinath, Director of CrossLife Ministries
“Life After COVID: How Can the Church Be Resurrected from the Dead?”
11:00 a.m. Closing Devotion



