Mid-South District

Spring Pastors Conference – EAST

Music Road Inn – Conference Center, Pigeon Forge, TN
May 10-12, 2021

AGENDA

Monday, May 10	
1:00 p.m 2:00 p.m.	Registration
2:00 p.m 2:05 p.m.	Welcome
2:05 p.m 2:30 p.m.	Opening Devotion
2:30 p.m 4:00 p.m.	Rev. Ed Keinath, Director of CrossLife Ministries
2.30 p.m 4.00 p.m.	"Life After COVID: How Can the Church Be Resurrected from the Dead?"
4:00 p.m 4:30 p.m.	B-R-E-A-K
4:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Sherri Huston, Alliance Defending Freedom
1.30 р.нн.	"Protecting Your Religious Liberty, Sexual Orientation Gender Identity
	(SOGI), and Living Out Your Religious Beliefs"
6:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	Great Smokey Mountain Murder Mystery Dinner Show
	2682 Teaster Lane, Pigeon Forge
8:45 p.m.	Fellowship at Hotel
Tuesday, May 11	
7:00 a.m 8:30 a.m.	Breakfast at Hotel
8:30 a.m 9:00 a.m.	Matins
9:00 a.m 10:30 a.m.	Rev. Ed Keinath, Director of CrossLife Ministries
	"Life After COVID: How Can the Church Be Resurrected from the Dead?"
10:30 a.m 10:45 a.m.	B-R-E-A-K
10:45 a.m 12:00 p.m.	District Business
12:00 p.m 1:00 p.m.	LUNCH
1:00 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Rest & Relaxation
5:30 p.m 6:30 p.m.	Dinner
7:15 p.m.	Divine Service:
	St. Paul Lutheran Church, Sevierville, TN
	Rev. Dr. Roger Paavola - Preaching
8:30 p.m.	Fellowship at Hotel
Wednesday, May 12	
7:00 a.m 8:30 a.m.	Breakfast at Hotel
8:30 a.m 9:00 a.m.	Matins
9:00 a.m 11:00 a.m.	Rev. Ed Keinath, Director of CrossLife Ministries
	"Life After COVID: How Can the Church Be Resurrected from the Dead?"
11:00 a.m.	Closing Devotion